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Classification on the best lap

Pos. No.

Name

Best Lap

Class

Inlap Laps Gap 1st Team Car Tires
1 55 Y3 MQH 2:31.707 k4 Pro 6 6 - FEMHEILVisEShel ] Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing  Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
2 20  XHik AvI 2:33.625 Bk #Pro 2 4 1918 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
3 36 k& zzQ 2:34.183 TRV 4 Pro 7 8 2476 TSI EShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
4 18  JK#%% zzD 2:34.454 k£ Pro 6 6 2747 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
5 26 fhE sC 2:34.700 1 5 2993 LR AAR3IZER ERR R MICHELIN
6 63  Kfi U LWH 2:35.278 6 7 3571 E#S K AR333%EBA ERR R MICHELIN
74 11 XFRLzZC 2:35.383 2 FF4HAm 1 7 3676 326/R%iZ5) 326 MMK Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
8 12 FHHWRS 2:35.633 IRk 4 Pro 2 8 3.926 FEMAEYLFEShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
9 3 X 2:35.760 N IT4Am 6 8 4053 HUFFSPORT TV Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
10 51 1AM WYF 2:35.788 A FF4Am 6 7  4.081 326/R%4iZ%5) 326 WK Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
1 601 ¥ wWT 2:35.929 A FF4HAm 8 9 4222 % 2Z FAHRT Auto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
12 16 Bifé ;L RCF 2:36.102 2 FF HAm 6 7 439 ZZRT Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ MICHELIN
13 100 %HLQ 2:36.631 2 TF 4 Am 6 7 4924 - Z ZAHRT Auto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
14 22 {BE SR HXL 2:36.757 4 6 5050 LR KAR3I3IZEBA LR KA MICHELIN
15 92 RiuAzvy 2:36.831 7 8 5124 EHKAR333ZEBA ERKARBE MICHELIN
16 7 HEEyc 2:37.838 A FF4HAm 2 9  6.131 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
17 17 B/ yxw 2:39.840 A FF4Am 1 3 8133 Z. Speed Audi RS3 LMS TCR  SEQ MICHELIN
18 66 PRk czx 2:40.499 2 4 Am 3 4 8792 Z. Speed Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ MICHELIN
19 10 #—J MyB 2:41.284 2 FF 4 Am 6 6 9577 Elegant Racing Team Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ MICHELIN
20 77 Rk Qwt 2:42.860 A FFHAm 1 2 11.153 Z. Speed Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR SEQ MICHELIN
21 15 HYLTK - A T4 Am 0 - HUFFSPORT TM Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
Best Lap : 2:31.707 (129.3 kw/h), (No.55) T# ¥ MoH
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CTCC-TCRM/#B L #F

EIREFRFEZEY) (5.451 km)

TCRIBHEM F_F B HLE] Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, I %3 MQH, Pos. 1
1 15:39:13 14:30.973  56.161 45.024 16:12.158 19:12.399
2 15:41:58 51.639 56.594 56.681 Pit In 21:57.313
3 15:47:05 3:10.097  1:02.769 54.237 PitIn 27:04.416
4 15:51:33 2:46.877 _ 57.023 44.864 4:28.764 31:33.180
5 15:54:05 51.452 55.503 44.763 2:31.718 34:04.898
6 15:56:37 51.554 55.468 [44.685 [231.707 ] 36:36.605
No. 20, 3 BjiX AV, Pos. 2
1 15:35:57 11:33689 [56.049  J44.822 13:14.560 15:56.644
2 15:38:31 51.740 56.867 45.018 18:30.269
3 15:41:09 [B1714___]s6.978 50.026 2:38.718 21:08.987
4 15:44:08 1:06.583  57.597 54.507 Pit In 24:07.674
No. 36, 7k & 3% 2ZQ, Pos. 3
1 15:36:12 11:45.787  [55.781 [44.667  13:26.235 16:11.721
2 15:38:47 52.386 56.818 45.679 2:34.883 18:46.604
3 15:41:22 52.437 57.118 45.086 2:34.641 21:21.245
4 15:43:57 52.504 57.217 45.499 2:35.220 23:56.465
5 15:46:39 52.913 57.511 52.094 PitIn 26:38.983
6 15:51:46 3:23.849  57.118 45.362 5:06.329 31:45.312
7 15:54:20 56.835 45.404 34:19.495
8 15:56:54 52.245 56.766 45.192 2:34.203 36:53.698
No. 18, 5K3R %K ZZD, Pos. 4
1 15:36:02 11:30.790  57.591 45.455 13:13.836 16:01.375
2 15:38:38 52.782 57.826 45.360 2:35.968 18:37.343
3 15:41:14 52.553 58.043 45.431 2:36.027 21:13.370
4 15:44:00 52.619 58.173 55.852 PitIn 24:00.014
5 15:53:23 7:40.932  57.066 45.066 9:23.064 33:23.078
6 15:55:58 [52.129 [56.769 45.556 |2:32.452 ] 35:57.532
No. 26, #)il# SC, Pos. 5
1 15:39:22 58.503 |44.526 12:34.700 ] 19:21.978
2 15:42:07 52.529 1:02.053 50.149 2:44.731 22:06.709
3 15:44:46 54.181 59.389 45.031 2:38.601 24:45.310
4 15:47:22 52.957 45.150 2:36.368 27:21.678
5 15:50:14 54.978 58.485 58.433 PitIn 30:13.574
No. 63, ffi 3L LWH, Pos. 6
1 15:40:21 54.531 57.860 46.735 2:39.126 20:20.995
2 15:42:59 53.815 58.202 45513 2:37.530 22:58.525
3 15:45:37 53.673 58.392 45.966 2:38.031 25:36.556
4 15:48:14 52.780 58.281 45.711 2:36.772 28:13.328
5 15:50:51 53.148 58.016 46.123 2:37.287 30:50.615
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EIREFR#RZE (5.451 km)

Lap by lap

CTCC-TCR#/#BE AR
TCRIBEMN F - EH%E
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 63, Fiti 3LFE LWH, Pos. 6
6 15:53:26 [52.572 I57.671 [45.035 [2:35278 ] 33:25.893
7 15:56:02 53.006 57.890 45.165 2:36.061 36:01.954

No. 11, X|FJg LZC, Pos. 7

TN DA WN =

15:39:06 |52.124 158.127 145.132 ]2:35.383 ] 19:05.672
15:41:56 53.444 58.390 57.850 PitIn 21:55.356
15:46:18 2:38.551 58.325 45.840 4:22.716 26:18.072
15:48:55 52.860 58.841 45.218 2:36.919 28:54.991
156:51:32 52.873 58.480 45.414 2:36.767 31:31.758
15:54:16 54.702 59.209 50.265 2:44.176 34:15.934
15:57:08 56.027 1:00.903 55.236 PitIn 37:08.100

No. 12, £H & WRS, Pos. 8

T ONOOTD WN =

15:36:27 14:17.124 58.206 46.541 13:13.363 16:26.927
15:39:03 52.801 57.420 145.412 j2:35:6330. = ] 19:02.560
15:41:39 52.783 57.928 45.730 2:36.441 21:39.001
15:44:24 52.747 58.358 53.151 PitIn 24:23.257
15:49:13 3:06.505 57.512 45.617 4:49.634 29:12.891
15:51:51 53.064 58.785 45.503 2:37.352 31:50.243
15:54:26 52.574 57.626 45.645 2:35.845 34:26.088
15:57:02 52.733 57.415 45.802 2:35.950 37:02.038

No. 3, # & YX, Pos. 9

FONOODODAWN =

15:36:41 11:41.038  1:04.865 48426 13:34.329 16:40.734
15:39:17 53.043 57.731 45.361 2:36.135 19:16.869
15:41:55 55.079 57.548 45.427 2:38.054 21:54.923
15:44:31 52.882 57.568 45348 2:35.798 24:30.721
15:47:07 52.741 57.702 45519 2:35.962 27:06.683
15:49:43 [B2391_]s57.620 45.540 29:42.443
15:52:29 52.878 58.343 55.499 Pit In 32:29.163
15:55:56 1:43.867  [57.235 [45.095  ]3:26.197 35:55.360

No. 51, 4811 WYF, Pos. 10

PN DA WN -

15:39:13 61812 ]57.796 48.377 2:37.987 19:13.167
15:41:51 52.872 57.787 47.098 2:37.757 21:50.924
15:44:29 53.002 59.270 45.232 2:37.504 24:28.428
15:47:05 52.860 58.413 45.170 2:36.443 27:04.871
15:49:45 56.444 57.830 45.545 2:39.819 29:44.690
15:52:21 52.952 58.082 [42754 [235788 ]  32:20478
15:55:00 54.841 57.930 46.856 2:39.627 35:00.105

No. 601, £ ¥ WT, Pos. 11

1 15:36:20 11:25.387  57.698 46.061 13:09.146 16:19.513
2 15:38:57 53.067 57.779 45.904 2:36.750 18:56.263
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CTCC-TCRM/EB EIREFR % (5.451 km)
TCRABM B_FiHHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 601, E£% WT, Pos. 11
3 15:41:33 53.210 57.743 45.916 2:36.869 21:33.132
4 15:44:10 52.769 57.954 45.745 2:36.468 24:09.600
5 15:46:49 54.425 58.511 45.698 2:38.634 26:48.234
6 15:49:25 [52520__]58.106 45.944 2:36.570 29:24.804
7 15:52:01 52.549 58.208 45.476 2:36.233 32:01.037
8 15:54:37 52.734 57.830 45.365 j2:35.929 1 34:36.966
9 15:57:14 52.787 |57.587 46.479 2:36.853 37:13.819
No. 16, Bt## M. RCF, Pos. 12
1 15:36:07 11:28.488  58.295 46.445 13:13.228 16:07.071
2 15:38:56 53.791 57.858 57.437 Pit In 18:56.157
3 15:44:48 4:06.623  58.641 46.440 5:51.704 24:47.861
4 15:47:25 53.225 57.761 46.071 2:37.057 27:24.918
5 15:50:03 53.077 57.947 47.178 2:38.202 30:03.120
6 15:52:40 [52.494 [57.571 46.037 2:36.102 32:39.222
7 15:55:16 53.048 57.751 45.502 2:36.301 35:15.523
No. 100, %’éiﬁ LQ, Pos. 13
15:39:31 54.705 59.381 46.340 2:40.426 19:30.367
2 15:42:11 54.268 59.093 46.683 2:40.044 22:10.411
3 15:44:50 54.658 59.042 45.892 2:39.592 24:50.003
4 15:47:31 54.202 58.910 47.103 2:40.215 27:30.218
5 15:50:09 53.574 58.323 46.186 2:38.083 30:08.301
6 15:52:45 [52.743 58.624 45.264 [2:36.631 ] 32:44.932
7 15:55:22 53.136 58.216 45.419 2:36.771 35:21.703
No. 22, f B¢ 5K HXL, Pos. 14
1 15:39:24 |51.609 157.101  ]49.271 2:37.981 19:23.568
2 15:42:05 52.239 59.058 50.102 2:41.399 22:04.967
3 15:44:42 54.127 58.379 44.686 2:37.192 24:42.159
4 15:47:19 52.164 58.768 45.825 2:36.757 27:18.916
5 15:50:11 55.842 57.701 57.830 PitIn 30:10.289
6 15:55:12 3:12.344 1:01.871 47.283 5:01.498 35:11.787
No. 92, & JG7s ZYJ, Pos. 15
1 15:36:04 13:41.389  1:01.968 46.221 12:28.727 16:03.652
2 15:38:41 58.326 45.822 2:37.241 18:40.893
3 15:41:24 53.225 59.117 50.770 2:43.112 21:24.005
4 15:44:04 54.307 58.771 46.466 2:39.544 24:03.549
5 15:46:55 53.918 58.777 57.985 Pit In 26:54.229
6 15:51:36 2:56.546  58.569 46.086 4:41.201 31:35.430
7 15:54:13 53.207 57.976 45.648 [2:36.831 ] 34:12.261
8 15:56:52 54.723 |57.376 47.298 2:39.397 36:51.658
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CTCC-TCRAMEBLAR LIREFREEY (5.451 km)
TCRIBEM £ _FH %] Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 7, El1 YC, Pos. 16 ‘

1 15:36:01 11:05.684  57.816 [45733 12:49.233 16:00.676

2 15:38:39 54.186 57.847 45.805 2:37.838 ] 18:38.514

3 15:41:17 [52822]s58.367 46.677 2:37.866 21:16.380

4 15:43:55 53.631 58.274 46.268 2:38.173 23:54.553

5 15:46:34 53.570 59.598 46.399 2:39.567 26:34.120

6 15:49:12 53.544 58.232 46.184 2:37.960 29:12.080

7 15:51:52 53.694 59.419 46.601 2:39.714 31:51.794

8 15:54:30 54.050 58.468 45.746 2:38.264 34:30.058

9 15:57:09 54.820 46.159 2:38.721 37:08.779

No. 17, #/IME YXW, Pos. 17

1 15:39:16 52.874 [B7568___ ]49.308 2:39.840 ] 19:15.336
2 15:42:03 55.410 1:05505  |46.284 2:47.199 22:02.535
3 15:45:02 58.809 1:07.237 PitIn 25:01.274
No. 66, fA#i# CzX, Pos. 18
1 15:40:11 55.469 59.738 46497 ]2:41.704 20:10.688
2 15:42:52 54.541 59.391 46.767 2:40.699 22:51.387
3 15:45:32 54.092 59.856 46.551 25:31.886
4 15:48:29 54.933 1:00205  1:01.417 PitIn 28:28.441

No. 10, &— MYB, Pos. 19

1 15:40:03 57.876 1:03.405 47.503 2:48.784 20:03.134
2 15:42:49 55.800 1:02.545 46.950 2:45.295 22:48.429
3 15:45:49 55.612 1:02.327 1:02.642 PitIn 25:49.010
4 15:51:04 3:24.443 1:02.222 48.062 5:14.727 31:03.737
5 15:53:47 55.906 1:00.329 46.749 2:42.984 33:46.721
6 15:56:28 |54.174 159.878 47.232 |2:41.284 | 36:28.005

No. 77, 383 ¥ QWT, Pos. 20

1 15:41:37 57.686 59.313 45.861 12:42.860 < 21:36.546
2 15:44:35 1:01.255 58.169 58.886 Pit In 24:34.856

No. 15, HY TK, Pos. 21

1 15:36:48 11:33.077 59.305 1:04.766 PitIn 16:47.949
2 15:44:33 5:47.552 [58:093 58.628 PitIn 24:32.222
3 15:56:26 10:09.432 59.572 144.669 ]11:53.673 36:25.895
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